2024-2025 Academic Year
Boy's Volleyball, Girl's Volleyball +1 more (All Levels)

DraGonNFLy CDT
DATE TIME EVENT SPORT LOCATION
08/22/24 04:30 PM Scottsboro/Lee/Fort Payne Girl's Vol.leyball Wildcat Gymnasium
(Varsity)
08/22/24 04:30 PM Scottsboro/Lee/Fort Payne Girl's Volleyball JV) Wildcat Gymnasium
08/27/24 04:00 PM Alex FP Sylcauga Trimatch Girl's Volleyball JV) Alexandria
08/29/24 04:30 PM Fort Payne vs Gadsden City Girl's Volleyball (JV) Gadsden City
09/03/24 05:30 PM Fort Payne vs Albertville Girl's Volleyball (JV) Albertville
09/05/24 04:30 PM Chelsea vs Fort Payne Girl's Volleyball (JV) Fort Payne
irl's Voll I
09/05/24 05:30 PM Chelsea vs Fort Payne Girl's Volleyba Wildcat Gymnasium
(Varsity)
09/07/24 09:00 AM Fort Payne JV Invitational Girl's Volleyball (JV) Wildcat Gymnasium
09/10/24 04:30 PM Gadsden City vs Fort Payne Girl's Volleyball (JV) Fort Payne
irl's Voll I
09/10/24 05:30 PM Gadsden City vs Fort Payne Girl's Volleyba Fort Payne
(Varsity)
09/10/24 04:30 PM Gadsden City vs Fort Payne Girl's Volleyball (7th Fort Payne
Grade)
irl's Voll Il (8th
09/10/24 05:30 PM Gadsden City vs Fort Payne Girl's grae(j'ga (8t Fort Payne
. Girl's Volleyball
09/12/24 04:30 PM Southside vs Fort Payne (Varsity) Fort Payne
. Girl's Volleyball ) .
09/12/24 04:30 PM Fort Payne/Southside/Buckhorn " (i/arc;it?)l @ Wildcat Gymnasium
09/12/24 04:30 PM Fort Payne/Southside/Buckhorn JV Girl's Volleyball (JV) Wildcat Gymnasium
09/12/24 05:00 PM TBD vs Fort Payne Girl's Volleyball Fort Payne
(Varsity)
09/14/24 04:00 AM Fort Payne Varsity Invitational Girl's Vol.leyball Wildcat Gymnasium
(Varsity)
09/16/24 04:30 PM Boaz vs Fort Payne Girl's Vglej'ga” (7th Little Ridge Gymnasium
Girl's Volleyball (8th
09/16/24 05:30 PM Boaz vs Fort Payne ir's Volleyball ( Little Ridge Gymnasium

Grade)
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DATE

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/17/24

09/17/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/24/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/03/24

10/08/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

TIME

06:30 PM

07:30 PM

05:30 PM

06:30 PM

04:00 PM

04:30 PM

05:30 PM

06:30 PM

07:30 PM

05:00 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

07:00 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

06:00 PM

EVENT

Geraldine vs Boaz

Geraldine vs Fort Payne

Oxford vs Fort Payne

Oxford vs Fort Payne

Fort Payne vs Cherokee County

Scottsboro vs Fort Payne

Scottsboro vs Fort Payne

Scottsboro vs Plainview

Plainview vs Fort Payne

Tri-Match

Cherokee County vs Fort Payne

FP/Cher Co/Albertville

FP/Cher Co/Albertville

FP/Cher Co/Albertville

Albertville vs Fort Payne

Fort Payne vs Southside

Fort Payne vs Scottsboro

Plainview vs Fort Payne

FP/WCA/Plainview

Westminster Christian Academy vs Fort Payne
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SPORT

Girl's Volleyball (8th
Grade)

Girl's Volleyball (8th
Grade)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball JV)
Girl's Volleyball (JV)

Girl's Volleyball (7th
Grade)

Girl's Volleyball (8th
Grade)

Girl's Volleyball
(Junior High)

Girl's Volleyball (8th
Grade)

Girl's Volleyball (JV)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball (JV)
Girl's Volleyball (JV)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball (JV)
Girl's Volleyball (JV)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

Girl's Volleyball
(Varsity)

LOCATION

Little Ridge Gymnasium

Little Ridge Gymnasium

Wildcat Gymnasium

Wildcat Gymnasium

Cherokee County

Little Ridge Gymnasium

Little Ridge Gymnasium

Little Ridge Gymnasium

Little Ridge Gymnasium

Oxford

Fort Payne

Fort Payne

Wildcat Gymnasium

Wildcat Gymnasium

Fort Payne

Southside Gadsden

Carter Gym

Fort Payne

Fort Payne

Fort Payne



