

2024-2025 Academic Year Boy's Volleyball, Girl's Volleyball +1 more (All Levels) CDT

DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
08/22/24	04:30 PM	Scottsboro/Lee/Fort Payne	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Wildcat Gymnasium
08/22/24	04:30 PM	Scottsboro/Lee/Fort Payne	Girl's Volleyball (JV)	Wildcat Gymnasium
08/27/24	04:00 PM	Alex FP Sylcauga Trimatch	Girl's Volleyball (JV)	Alexandria
08/29/24	04:30 PM	Fort Payne vs Gadsden City	Girl's Volleyball (JV)	Gadsden City
09/03/24	05:30 PM	Fort Payne vs Albertville	Girl's Volleyball (JV)	Albertville
09/05/24	04:30 PM	Chelsea vs Fort Payne	Girl's Volleyball (JV)	Fort Payne
09/05/24	05:30 PM	Chelsea vs Fort Payne	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Wildcat Gymnasium
09/07/24	09:00 AM	Fort Payne JV Invitational	Girl's Volleyball (JV)	Wildcat Gymnasium
09/10/24	04:30 PM	Gadsden City vs Fort Payne	Girl's Volleyball (JV)	Fort Payne
09/10/24	05:30 PM	Gadsden City vs Fort Payne	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Fort Payne
09/10/24	04:30 PM	Gadsden City vs Fort Payne	Girl's Volleyball (7th Grade)	Fort Payne
09/10/24	05:30 PM	Gadsden City vs Fort Payne	Girl's Volleyball (8th Grade)	Fort Payne
09/12/24	04:30 PM	Southside vs Fort Payne	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Fort Payne
09/12/24	04:30 PM	Fort Payne/Southside/Buckhorn	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Wildcat Gymnasium
09/12/24	04:30 PM	Fort Payne/Southside/Buckhorn JV	Girl's Volleyball (JV)	Wildcat Gymnasium
09/12/24	05:00 PM	TBD vs Fort Payne	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Fort Payne
09/14/24	04:00 AM	Fort Payne Varsity Invitational	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Wildcat Gymnasium
09/16/24	04:30 PM	Boaz vs Fort Payne	Girl's Volleyball (7th Grade)	Little Ridge Gymnasium
09/16/24	05:30 PM	Boaz vs Fort Payne	Girl's Volleyball (8th Grade)	Little Ridge Gymnasium



DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
09/16/24	06:30 PM	Geraldine vs Boaz	Girl's Volleyball (8th Grade)	Little Ridge Gymnasium
09/16/24	07:30 PM	Geraldine vs Fort Payne	Girl's Volleyball (8th Grade)	Little Ridge Gymnasium
09/17/24	05:30 PM	Oxford vs Fort Payne	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Wildcat Gymnasium
09/17/24	06:30 PM	Oxford vs Fort Payne	Girl's Volleyball (JV)	Wildcat Gymnasium
09/19/24	04:00 PM	Fort Payne vs Cherokee County	Girl's Volleyball (JV)	Cherokee County
09/19/24	04:30 PM	Scottsboro vs Fort Payne	Girl's Volleyball (7th Grade)	Little Ridge Gymnasium
09/19/24	05:30 PM	Scottsboro vs Fort Payne	Girl's Volleyball (8th Grade)	Little Ridge Gymnasium
09/19/24	06:30 PM	Scottsboro vs Plainview	Girl's Volleyball (Junior High)	Little Ridge Gymnasium
09/19/24	07:30 PM	Plainview vs Fort Payne	Girl's Volleyball (8th Grade)	Little Ridge Gymnasium
09/24/24	05:00 PM	Tri-Match	Girl's Volleyball (JV)	Oxford
10/01/24	04:30 PM	Cherokee County vs Fort Payne	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Fort Payne
10/01/24	04:30 PM	FP/Cher Co/Albertville	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Fort Payne
10/01/24	04:30 PM	FP/Cher Co/Albertville	Girl's Volleyball (JV)	Wildcat Gymnasium
10/01/24	04:30 PM	FP/Cher Co/Albertville	Girl's Volleyball (JV)	Wildcat Gymnasium
10/01/24	07:00 PM	Albertville vs Fort Payne	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Fort Payne
10/03/24	04:30 PM	Fort Payne vs Southside	Girl's Volleyball (JV)	Southside Gadsden
10/08/24	04:30 PM	Fort Payne vs Scottsboro	Girl's Volleyball (JV)	Carter Gym
10/10/24	04:00 PM	Plainview vs Fort Payne	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Fort Payne
10/10/24	04:00 PM	FP/WCA/Plainview	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Fort Payne
10/10/24	06:00 PM	Westminster Christian Academy vs Fort Payne	Girl's Volleyball (Varsity)	Fort Payne

